VEA 2 5 0
VEA251
VEA250
VEA252
How to Order
0
1
2
Low current command signal
The output of the D/A converter or the poten-
tiometer can be rendered as a command
signal.
High dither effect
Uses a P.W.M. (pulse width modulation) sys-
tem to achieve an effective dither, thus mini-
mizing hysteresis of the electro-pneumatic
proportional valve.
Stabilizing the performance of the
electro-pneumatic proportional
valve
Stable performance is achieved, even in
terms of impedance or supply voltage fluctua-
tions, through the adoption of a constant
current system.
THE Series VEA25    is a dedicated
amplifier that actuates an electro-
pneumatic proportional valve.
Basically, it performs the following
three important functions
Power
amplifier:
Printed
circuit
board
terminal
block type
Voltage
24 VDC
Function
Malfunction
defection
circuit
BasicSymbol
With
feedback
circuit
Model
Basic Style Specifications: VEA250
With Malfunction Detection Circuit: VEA251 (Same main features as VEA250)
With Feedback Circuit: VEA252 (Same main features as VEA250/251)
Sensor feedback voltage
Input impedance
Pre-amplifier-gain
Integral action time (DELAY ADJ)
Derivative action time
Weight
Recommended range 0 to 5 V
100 k  or more
0.2 to 100(100 when delivered)
0 to 20 s
0 to 2 s
0.1 kg
Breakage of output cable/power source cable
Open collector output/Turned off at breakage
24 VDC, 100 mA(MAX)
0.1 kg
Detection capabilities
Output type